Respondents: Robert Hassel, Colleen Barry, Rania Darwish, Daniel Foulen, Vasuki Gaba, Uska

1.

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
November 16, 2022

Naveed, Joseph Fantozzi, Claibourne Williams

Non-Respondent: Sreeja Pillai, Teneia Wooten

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non- voting

member of the College Association Office

Approval of Minutes

2. New Business

3.

Budgets

EARMARK

Access Center

Approved

Performing Arts Clubs
Approved

Performing Arts Individuals
Media Board

LATE SUBMISSIONS

GSA Clubs

Performing Arts Clubs
CL1
CL2
CL3
CL4

Performing Arts Individuals
INI

IN2
Approved

$40,089.25
$20,426.00

$17,668.00 Approved
$13,774.24 Approved

$ 2,500.00 Approved
$ 2,500.00 Approved
$ 2,500.00 Approved
$2,500.00 Approved

$726.5 Approved 0 4
$726.50



IN3 $726.50

Doctor Without Borders/Friends of MSF
InterVarsity Christian Fellowship

Approved
IN4 $726.50
Approved
IN5 $726.50 Approved
IN6 $726.50 Approved
IN7 $726.50 Approved
INS $726.50 Approved
IN9 $726.50
Approved
IN10 $726.50
Approved
INII $726.50
Approved
INI2 $726.50
Approved
INI3 $1,500.00
Approved
IN14 $1,500.00
Approved
INIS $ 1,450.00 Approved
IN16 $ 1,500.00 Approved
IN17 $ 1,500.00 Approved
IN18 $ 1,500.00 Approved
Publications
TGIFGrants
USG Clubs
American Cancer Society Leaders $ 1,000.00 Approved
Association Business Students $ 1,000.00 Approved
Coping Center $ 1,000.00 Approved

$ 1,000.00 Approved
$ 1,000.00 Approved

Latino Medical Student Association $ 1,000.00 Approved
Medical Laboratory Science Club $ 5,000.00 Approved
National Student Nurses Association $ 5,000.00 Approved
Palestine Solidarity Alliance $ 5,000.00 Approved
Pakistani Student Organization $ 4,350.00 Approved
Psi Chi $ 1,000.00 Approved
South Asian Culture Club $15,000.00 Approved

Vietnamese Student Association

$ 1,000.00 Approved



LATE SUBMISSIONS

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification

5. Line Transfers

Performing Art —Department $4,166.00 Approved
. $4,000.00 Approved
Performing Art —Department
LATE SUBMISSIONS
6. Budget Modification
Access Center $ 542.15 Approved

Access Center $ 80.00 Approved

7. Old Business

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
November 2, 2022

2. Approval of Minutes

October 19th, 2022
2. New Business

National Student Speech Language requesting funds from the CA surplus fund $ 4,798.65
3. Budgets



EARMARK

LATE SUBMISSIONS

GSA Clubs

Performing Arts Clubs

Publications

TGIFGrants

USG Clubs

Art for Healing $ 5,000.00 Approved
Hawkappella $1,000.00 Approved
Investment & Trading Society $1,000.00 Approved
K- Pop Club $ 1,000.00 Approved
Korean Student Association $ 1,000.00 Approved
Mother Nature Gift $5,000.00 Approved
Pilipinos Club $5,000.00 Approved
Pre-Health Research Initiative $1,000.00 Approved
Pre —PA Society of Hunter College $ 1,000.00 Approved
Student Athlete Advisory Committee $ 1,000.00 Approved
LATE SUBMISSIONS

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification

5. Line Transfers

LATE SUBMISSIONS
6. Budget Modification
GUAPA $40.00
7. Old Business Approved



